
20
25 SPECIAL

EVENTS!
Bu�alo Pride
Parade

J.P. Morgan
Corporate Challenge

01
JUN

12
JUN

Juneteenth Parade
& Festival

NFTA Friends & Family 
Night - Sahlen Field

Taste of Bu�alo
Festival

Disability Pride
Festival

Explore & More
Touch a Truck

Puerto Rican-Hispanic
Parade & FestivalAUG

University United
Festival

Run the Runway @
Niagara Falls Airport

B e  A c t i ve .  B e  l n vo l ve d .

14-15
JUN

12-13
JUL

26
JUL

26
JUN

27
JUL

TBD
AUG

Contact: Nadine.Chalmers@nfta.com Contact: Daniel.Reed@nfta.com

Contact: Crystal.Edwards@nfta.com Contact: Lisa.Piecki@nfta.com

Contact: Crystal.Edwards@nfta.com Contact: Holly.Nidell@nfta.com

Contact: Lisa.Piecki@nfta.com Contact: Omar.Campuzano@nfta.com
Maria.Logan@nfta.com

Contact: Crystal.Edwards@nfta.com Contact: TBD

23
AUG

V i s i t  e l e m e n t s . n f t a . c o m  f o r  m o r e  i n f o r m a t i o n

16-17


